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Code Index

- B -
B..............................Base......................................................................... 24-25
B..............................Base Universal Design......................................................39
BACK.........................MDF Backing...................................................................64
B(L/R)......................Base......................................................................... 24-25
B(L/R)......................Base Universal Design......................................................39
BC(L/R).....................Base Blind Corner............................................................28
BC(L/R).....................Base Blind Corner Universal Design....................................42
BCR..........................Lazy Susan Set................................................................64
BCR(L/R)...................Base Corner Roto.............................................................27
BCR(L/R)...................Base Corner Roto Universal...............................................43
BD............................Base Three Drawer...........................................................27
BD............................Base Three Drawer Universal Design....................................41
BER(L/R)...................Base Corner Easy Reach....................................................27
BERSK.......................Base Easy Reach Shelf Kits................................................63
BFH..........................Base with Full Height Door................................................29
BFH(L/R)...................Base with Full Height Door................................................29
BFP..........................Laminate Base Filler Panel (Slab).......................................52
BP............................Bumpers........................................................................63
BS............................Base Sink.......................................................................26
BS............................Base Sink Universal Design...............................................40
BS(L/R).....................Base Sink.......................................................................26
BSUFH.......................Base Sink Universal Full Height.....................................36, 40

- E -
ESDGSL......................Euro Screw Long..............................................................64
ESDGSS......................Euro Screw Short.............................................................64
ET............................Edge Tape PVC.................................................................62

- F -
F..............................Laminate Filler................................................................49
FBC...........................Laminate Filler Base Corner...............................................50

- H -
H4_..........................Alba..............................................................................61 
H4_..........................Austin...........................................................................61
H4_..........................Brezza...........................................................................61
H4_..........................Carlisle..........................................................................61
H4_..........................Jasper...........................................................................61
H4_..........................Manchester.....................................................................61
H4_..........................Milan.............................................................................61
H4_..........................Verso.............................................................................61
H4_..........................Zaila..............................................................................61
HSS..........................Heat Shield....................................................................62

- L -
LRS...........................Low Root Screws.............................................................64

- M -
MB...........................Batten Moulding..............................................................59
MCC..........................Classic Crown Moulding.....................................................58
MCLEET......................Cleet.............................................................................58
MCV..........................Cove Moulding................................................................58
MDSB........................Laminate Dining Shelf Bracket...........................................54
ME............................Edge Moulding................................................................60
MFOLCR.....................Moulding Full Overlay Crown..............................................57
MLR..........................Basic Light Rail Moulding..................................................60
MOC..........................Moulding Outside Corner...................................................58
MQR..........................Quarter Round Moulding...................................................59
MS............................Scribe Moulding..............................................................59
MSB..........................Submoulding...................................................................57
MSC..........................Moulding Shaker Crown.....................................................57
MSLR........................Straight Light Rail...........................................................59

- N -
NSDBS.......................Nail Screws.....................................................................64

- O -
OC............................Oven Cabinets.................................................................30
OCTKU.......................Oven Cabinet Trim Kit.......................................................30
OL............................Melamine or Thermofoil Overlay Filler..................................48

- P -
P..............................Laminate Panel...............................................................50
PTFR/PTFL.................Laminate Tall Filler Panel (Slab).........................................53
PWS..........................Pan Washer Screws...........................................................64

- R -
R0_..........................Roll Out Tray...................................................................61

- S -
SC............................Shelf Clips......................................................................63
SF............................Laminate Floating Shelves.................................................54
SK............................Shelf Kit........................................................................62
STDHIN.....................Standard Soft Close Hinge.................................................63

- T -
T..............................Tall Utility Cabinet...................................................... 31-33
T(L/R).......................Tall Utility Cabinet...................................................... 31-33
TK............................Laminate Toekick.............................................................54
TUKIT.......................Touch Up Kit...................................................................62

- V -
VB............................Vanity Base....................................................................34
VB............................Vanity Base Universal.......................................................43
VB(L/R).....................Vanity Base....................................................................34
VB(L/R).....................Vanity Base Universal.......................................................43
VBD..........................Vanity Base Drawer..........................................................34
VBD..........................Vanity Base Drawer Universal.............................................44
VBFH........................Vanity Base Cabinet Full Height.........................................45
VBFH........................Vanity with Full Height Doors............................................36
VBFH(L/R).................Vanity Base Cabinet Full Height.........................................45
VBFH(L/R).................Vanity with Full Height Doors............................................36
VBS..........................Vanity Sink.....................................................................37
VBS..........................Vanity Base Sink Universal................................................46
VBSD(L/R).................Vanity Sink with Drawers and Door.....................................37
VBSUFH.....................Vanity Base Sink Universal Full Height................................47
VDDB........................Vanity Double Drawer Base................................................35
VDS..........................Base Drawer Epoxy Glide Set (20").....................................64
VSSPLASH..................Vanity Tops.....................................................................38
VTOP.........................Vanity Tops.....................................................................38
VWDS........................Base FX Undermount Soft Close Wood Drawer Glide Set..........64
VWSB........................Vanity Wall Sink Base.......................................................37

- W -
W.............................Wall...................................................... 12-16, 18-19, 21-22
WC............................Wall Corner Cabinet............................................... 17, 20, 23
WCFS.........................Wall Floating Shelf Bracket................................................64
WDC..........................Wall Diagonal Corner Cabinet.................................. 16, 19, 22
WDCSK......................Wall Diagonal Shelf Kits....................................................62
WF............................Wood Filler.....................................................................48
WFP..........................Laminate Wall Filler Panel (Slab)........................................51
WLU..........................Wall Lift Up Unit.............................................................13
WLUHIN....................Wall Lift Up Hinge...........................................................63
WMC.........................Wood Moulding Crown......................................................55
WMCLEET...................Wood Moulding Cleet........................................................56
WMCR........................Wood Moulding Corner Round............................................56
WMOC.......................Wood Moulding Outside Corner...........................................56
WMS.........................Wood Moulding Scribe......................................................55
WMSC........................Wood Moulding Shaker Crown............................................55
WR...........................Refrigerator Wall..............................................................12

- # -
45HIN.......................45 Degree Hinge..............................................................63
105HIN.....................105 Degree Hinge............................................................63
170HIN.....................170 Degree Hinge............................................................63
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Description Index

- A -
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- B -
Base.................................................... B�������������������������������������������������� 24-25
Base.................................................... B(L/R).......................................... 24-25
Base Blind Corner.................................. BC(L/R)..............................................28
Base Blind Corner Universal Design........... BC(L/R)..............................................42
Base Corner Easy Reach........................... BER(L/R)............................................27
Base Corner Roto................................... BCR(L/R)............................................27
Base Corner Roto Universal...................... BCR(L/R)............................................43
Base Drawer Epoxy Glide Set (20")............ VDS...................................................64
Base Easy Reach Shelf Kits...................... BERSK................................................63
Base FX Undermount Soft Close Wood 
  Drawer Glide Set................................. VWDS.................................................64
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Base Sink Universal Design...................... BS.....................................................40
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Base Three Drawer.................................. BD.....................................................27
Base Three Drawer Universal Design.......... BD.....................................................41
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Base Universal Design............................. B(L/R)...............................................39
Base with Full Height Door...................... BFH���������������������������������������������������29
Base with Full Height Door...................... BFH(L/R)............................................29
Basic Light Rail Moulding........................ MLR...................................................60
Batten Moulding.................................... MB....................................................59
Brezza.................................................. H4_...................................................61
Bumpers............................................... BP.....................................................63

- C -
Carlisle................................................. H4_...................................................61
Classic Crown Moulding........................... MCC...................................................58
Cleet.................................................... MCLEET...............................................58
Cove Moulding....................................... MCV...................................................58

- E -
Edge Moulding....................................... ME.....................................................60
Edge Tape PVC....................................... ET......................................................62
Euro Screw Long.................................... ESDGSL...............................................64
Euro Screw Short.................................... ESDGSS...............................................64

- H -
Heat Shield........................................... HSS...................................................62

- J -
Jasper.................................................. H4_...................................................61

- L -
Laminate Base Filler Panel (Slab).............. BFP....................................................52
Laminate Dining Shelf Bracket................. MDSB.................................................54
Laminate Filler...................................... F.......................................................49
Laminate Filler Base Corner..................... FBC....................................................50
Laminate Floating Shelves....................... SF......................................................54
Laminate Panel...................................... P.......................................................50
Laminate Tall Filler Panel (Slab)............... PTFR/PTFL...........................................53
Laminate Toekick................................... TK.....................................................54
Laminate Wall Filler Panel (Slab).............. WFP...................................................51
Lazy Susan Set...................................... BCR...................................................64
Low Root Screws.................................... LRS....................................................64

- M -
Manchester........................................... H4_...................................................61
MDF Backing......................................... BACK..................................................64
Melamine or Thermofoil Overlay Filler........ OL.....................................................48
Milan................................................... H4_...................................................61
Moulding Full Overlay Crown.................... MFOLCR..............................................57
Moulding Outside Corner......................... MOC...................................................58
Moulding Shaker Crown........................... MSC...................................................57

- N -
Nail Screws........................................... NSDBS................................................64

- O -
Oven Cabinet Trim Kit............................. OCTKU................................................30
Oven Cabinets....................................... OC.....................................................30

- P -
Pan Washer Screws................................. PWS...................................................64

- Q -
Quarter Round Moulding.......................... MQR...................................................59

- R -
Refrigerator Wall.................................... WR....................................................12
Roll Out Tray......................................... R0_...................................................61

- S -
Scribe Moulding..................................... MS.....................................................59
Shelf Clips............................................ SC.....................................................63
Shelf Kit............................................... SK.....................................................62
Standard Soft Close Hinge....................... STDHIN..............................................63
Straight Light Rail.................................. MSLR..................................................59
Submoulding......................................... MSB...................................................57

- T -
Tall Utility Cabinet................................. T�������������������������������������������������� 31-33
Tall Utility Cabinet................................. T(L/R)������������������������������������������� 31-33
Touch Up Kit......................................... TUKIT.................................................62

- V -
Vanity Base........................................... VB�����������������������������������������������������34
Vanity Base........................................... VB(L/R)..............................................34
Vanity Base Cabinet Full Height................ VBFH��������������������������������������������������45
Vanity Base Cabinet Full Height................ VBFH(L/R)..........................................45
Vanity Base Drawer................................ VBD...................................................34
Vanity Base Drawer Universal................... VBD...................................................44
Vanity Base Sink Universal...................... VBS...................................................46
Vanity Base Sink Universal Full Height...... VBSUFH..............................................47
Vanity Base Universal............................. VB�����������������������������������������������������43
Vanity Base Universal............................. VB(L/R)..............................................43
Vanity Double Drawer Base...................... VDDB.................................................35
Vanity Sink........................................... VBS...................................................37
Vanity Sink with Drawers and Door........... VBSD(L/R)..........................................37
Vanity Tops........................................... VSSPLASH...........................................38
Vanity Tops........................................... VTOP..................................................38
Vanity Wall Sink Base............................. VWSB.................................................37
Vanity with Full Height Doors.................. VBFH..................................................36
Vanity with Full Height Doors.................. VBFH(L/R)������������������������������������������36
Verso................................................... H4_...................................................61

- W -
Wall..................................................... W����������������������������� 12-16, 18-19, 21-22
Wall Corner Cabinet................................ WC������������������������������������������ 17, 20, 23
Wall Diagonal Corner Cabinet................... WDC���������������������������������������� 16, 19, 22
Wall Diagonal Shelf Kits.......................... WDCSK...............................................62
Wall Floating Shelf Bracket...................... WCFS..................................................64
Wall Lift Up Hinge.................................. WLUHIN.............................................63
Wall Lift Up Unit.................................... WLU...................................................13
Wood Filler........................................... WF.....................................................48
Wood Moulding Cleet.............................. WMCLEET............................................56
Wood Moulding Corner Round................... WMCR.................................................56
Wood Moulding Crown............................. WMC..................................................55
Wood Moulding Outside Corner................. WMOC.................................................56
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Specifications

Standard Base and Vanity 

(E)

(A)

(D)

Drawer 
1/8"

6"

*5/8" nailer strip - dowelled, glued and stapled

 

*5/8" x 4 1/2" top front and
back cross support

(B)

(C) 5/8" dowel and glue

Standard Tall

(D)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(E)

5/8" dowel and glue

5/8" dowel and glue

(C)

(C)

(A)

(B)

Standard Wall

	 Standard Wall heights: 12", 15", 18", 24", 30", 36", 
and 42"

	 Standard Wall depths: 12" and 24"
	 Wall 9" - 42" wide cabinets are reversible

	 Standard Base heights: 34.5"
	 Standard Vanity heights: 32.5", 34.5"
	 Standard Base depths: 24"
	 Standard Vanity depths: 21"

	 Standard Tall heights: 84", 90", 96"
	 Standard Tall depths: 24"

Construction

Cabinet box is 5/8" laminate furniture board construction, full access design 
with a glue and dowel joining system.

Cabinet Exterior

Cabinet box exterior sides match front finish.

Cabinet Interior

Cabinet box interior sides are white

Shelves (A)

Adjustable standard shelves are 5/8" thick white laminate furniture board with 
PVC edge tape. Wall, Talls and Universal Base cabinets feature full depth shelves. 
Base cabinets with center mullions feature full depth shelves. Base, Base Full 
Height and Vanity cabinets without a center mullion feature half depth shelves.

End Panels (B)

End panels are 5/8" thick laminate furniture board with PVC edge tape. All 
end panels feature vertical end grain.

Tops and Bottoms (C)

Wall and Tall cabinet tops and Wall, Base, Vanity and Tall cabinet bottoms are 
a 5/8" thick shelf dowelled into the cabinet sides.

Backs (D)

Backs on all standard cabinets are 1/8" thick pre-printed MDF.

Toekicks (E)

Standard and Universal Design toekicks are 4 1/2" high, unfinished. 

Cross Support

Base cabinets will have 5/8" thick by 4 1/2" high cross supports.

Center Mullion - Wall

Wall cabinets 36" and wider feature a 2 1/2" wide and 5/8" thick  
furniture board center mullion. Select Wall cabinet center mullions will be 
perpendicular to the back of the cabinet, as noted throughout the book.

Center Mullion - Base, Tall, Vanity and Universal

Base, Tall, Vanity, and Universal cabinets 33" and wider feature a standard  
2 1/2" wide and 5/8" thick perpendicular center mullion.

Hinges

The standard hinge is integrated soft close concealed 110 degree, 6-way 
adjustable with a stamped steel cup and hinge body.

Standard Cabinet Box Specifications
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Specifications

Standard MDF Laminated Drawer Box

	 White Drawer Box
	 5/8" laminated MDF sides, front and back
	 3/16" pre-printed MDF bottom
	 Drawer front attaches to drawer box with staples and screws
	 Butt joint and pinned construction in four corners
	 Standard white 20" glides are epoxy coated steel, nylon rollers

Upgrade Hardwood Drawer Box

	 List Price for the upgrade hardwood drawer box is $133 per drawer
	 5/8" solid hardwood sides, front and back
	 3/16" matching plywood bottom, retained in groove on four sides 
	 Drawer front attaches to drawer box with staples and screws
	 Butt joint and pinned construction in four corners
	 Finished with a clear catalyzed top coat
	� Concealed 20" undermount full extension drawer glides with integrated soft close

Roll Out Tray Kit

	 White Roll Out Tray
	 5/8" laminated MDF sides, front and back
	 3/16" printed MDF bottom
	 Stapled miter joints in four corners
	 Standard 18" full extension glides
	 Roll Out Trays are a field installed option only (see page 61)
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Specifications

Melamine
Melamine doors have a particle board core with a durable, thermally fused melamine coating.

Thermofoil
Thermofoil doors are vinyl-coated, thermally-glued 5/8" MDF with a melamine backer. The vinyl is bonded to the core using 

heat and pressure resulting in a product with excellent performance properties. When Thermofoil is selected, some fillers, panels, 
moulding and embellishments will use a non-melamine backed core.

  A heat shield (see page 62) must be used where doors are near heat producing appliances.

Wood
Wood doors are made of beech hardwood. Beech is a moderately hard, straight-grained, even-textured wood with excellent 

strength properties. 

Finish Specifications

All finishes have been designed in conjunction with the latest color trends, styles and finish technologies to create a product of  
exceptional quality and durability. With a continuous investment in the latest application methods and technologies, Urbana 
provides one of the best finishes available in the industry. It is because of these finishes that Urbana can guarantee performance of 
the cabinet surface, free of deterioration and premature discoloration. 

Cabinet Care Suggestions
Caring for your cabinets properly is the most important step to keeping them beautiful throughout the years. We suggest doing the 
following:

	�After installation is complete, wipe the cabinets with a soft, clean cloth dampened slightly with water. Dry immediately with 
another clean, soft cloth.

	�Regular cleaning requires only wiping with a dampened cloth and then drying. Remove oil, grease, or general soil by using a 
clean cloth dampened with a fresh solution of mild dishwashing soap and warm water. Rinse with a clean cloth dampened with 
clean water and then dry thoroughly.

	�WARNING: Excess moisture is one of the worst enemies of any finish. Sink, range, dishwasher, oven, and baseboard areas are 
most susceptible. Promptly remove any water spills and excess moisture from cabinets using a clean, soft cloth.

	�Avoid using harsh detergents, strong soaps, abrasive cleaners, or self-polishing waxes when cleaning. Also avoid using ammonia 
solutions on or near cabinets. These substances could have a deteriorating effect on the finished surface.

	�Avoid using a dishcloth to clean or dry cabinets as it may contain remnants of detergent or grease.

	�Cover nicks and scratches with a tinted putty stick or touch-up bottle such as the one included in the touch-up kits that are 
available through your local dealer.

	�We do not recommend waxing. Over time, waxing and polishing compounds may build up on the surface causing a hazy, 
streaky appearance. 

Following these guidelines will maximize finish performance and allow you to enjoy your cabinets for many, many years to come.
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Door Styles & Finishes

Style Name Finish Name Description

Ahni Wood

Butterscotch Soft brown cues for a classic feel.

Dusk True brown that can blend with virtually anything.

Ledgestone Neutral brown stain with gray undertones.

Riva Melamine*

Smooth White An all-purpose white to mimic the look of opaque coloration.

Pampas Nut-brown neutrality enhances the look of wood. 

Nightshade Dusky coloration, highlighted with tonal grain detailing.

Putty Soft white and warm gray create subtle grain variations.

Switchgrass Naturally warm coloration featuring dynamic grain emphasis.

Cityscape Horizontal texture in deep, moody gray.

Haze Horizontal grain with smoky undertones highlighted with gusts of gray.

Phantom Horizontal textured grain in cool gray.

Riva Veneer

Butterscotch Soft brown cues for a classic feel.

Dusk True brown that can blend with virtually anything.

Ledgestone Neutral brown stain with gray undertones.

Riva Thermofoil**

High Gloss White The excitement of contemporary sheen adds dramatic influence to white.

Ash A delicate wisp of soft gray.

Ebony As dark as a starless night.

Java Reminiscent of a dark roast with an aromatic nuance of rich color.

Moonglow Bright white for smooth, clean luminescence.

Truffle Decadent and warm color that evokes the notion of home.

Remy Thermofoil**

Moonglow Bright white for smooth, clean luminescence.

Java Reminiscent of a dark roast with an aromatic nuance of rich color.

Ash A delicate wisp of soft gray.

Rush Wood

Butterscotch Soft brown cues for a classic feel.

Dusk True brown that can blend with virtually anything.

Ledgestone Neutral brown stain with gray undertones.

Polar Traditional white for a clean, modern look.

Sterling Gray Contemporary gray to suit today's current trends.

* Melamine Smooth Finishes: Smooth White and Pampas
* Melamine Textured Finishes: Nightshade, Putty, Cityscape, Haze, Switchgrass and Phantom
** �Thermofoil will not withstand sustained temperatures in excess of 160°F.  A heat shield is required between any thermofoil 

surface and any heat source to be in compliance with cabinet warranty.



10	

Door Styles & Finishes

Door Profile Detail

2 1/2"

5/8"

Drawer Top/Bottom Profile Detail

1.5"

5/8"

Drawer Side Profile Detail

2 1/2"

5/8"

Remy

Specifications
	 Full Overlay Construction 
	 5/8" Thick MDF Door
	 Door Panel - square recessed
	 Drawer Front - square recessed
	 Remy doors and drawer fronts are routed MDF
	 Profile - slightly rounded outside edge; chamfered  
inside edge

	 Hardware Recommended

Material Price Point
Thermofoil 2

Ahni Wood

Specifications
	 Full Overlay construction
	 3/4" Thick Wood door rail
	 3/4" Thick Slab drawer front
	 Door Panel recessed veneer
	 2" wide rail
	 Profiled inside and outside edges
	 Hardware recommended

MATERIAL PRICE POINT
Wood 2

Drawer Detail

3/4"

Door Profile Detail

3/4"

2"
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Riva

MATERIAL PRICE POINT
Thermofoil and 

Melamine
1–4

Veneer 2

Drawer Detail

5/8"

Door Detail

Specifications
	 Full Overlay Construction
	 5/8" thick Thermofoil, Melamine, or Veneer door
	 Slab Door and Drawer Front
	 Profile - slightly rounded outside edge for thermofoil; does 
not apply to melamine or veneer door

	 Hardware Recommended

5/8"

Rush

Specifications
	 Full Overlay Construction
	 3/4" Thick Wood Shaker Door
	 3/4" Thick Slab Drawer Front  
	 Door Panel Recessed Veneer
	 2 1/2" wide rail  
	 Profile - slightly rounded outside edge; chamfered  
inside edge

	 Hardware Recommended 

Door Styles & Finishes 

MATERIAL PRICE POINT
Wood 2–3

Drawer Detail

2 1/2"

3/4"

Door Profile Detail

3/4"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

W3012 185 206 237 263

W3312 199 221 255 284

W3612 206 230 264 294

The following notes apply to all 
product within this book:
 �Dimensions throughout are shown in 
inches. To convert to millimeters, 
multiply by 25.4
 �Wall 9" - 42" wide cabinets are 
reversible

Refrigerator Wall

WR3612 - WR3618

WR3624 - WR3924

12" High Wall

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

W3012 3.0 30W x 12H x 12D 2
W3312 3.2 33W x 12H x 12D 2
W3612 3.5 36W x 12H x 12D 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

WR3612 6.8 36W x 12H x 24D 2  
WR3618 10.0 36W x 18H x 24D 2  
WR3624 13.1 36W x 24H x 24D 2 1
WR3924 14.2 39W x 24H x 24D 2 1

	� Shelves not available with cabinets less than 24" in height

	� Shelves not available with cabinets less than 24" in height
	� One adjustable shelf available at 24" in height

W3012 - W3312

W3612

12"

12"

30", 33"

24"

12"
18"

36"

WR3612 244 272 314 349

WR3618 262 292 337 375

WR3624 302 337 388 432

WR3924 347 387 447 496

24"

36", 39"24"

12"

12"

36"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Wall Cabinets 

W3015 - W3315

W3615

W3015 189 210 243 270

W3315 203 227 261 290

W3615 210 234 271 300

15" High Wall

Wall Lift Up Unit

	� 110° hinges assist in standard hinges to hold door up when open
	Shelves not available with cabinets less than 24" in height
	Wall hinge mechanism strength is adjustable
	Wall lift up hinge not available in soft close

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

W3015 3.6 30W x 15H x 12D 2
W3315 4.0 33W x 15H x 12D 2
W3615 4.4 36W x 15H x 12D 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

WLU3015 3.6 30W x 15H x 12D 1
WLU3615 4.4 36W x 15H x 12D 1
WLU3018 4.3 30W x 18H x 12D 1
WLU3618 5.2 36W x 18H x 12D 1

	� Shelves not available with cabinets less than 24" in height

12"

15"

30", 33"

12"

15"

36"

30"12"

15"
18"

36"12"

15"
18"

WLU3015 - WLU3018

WLU3615 - WLU3618

WLU3015 217 242 280 311

WLU3615 242 270 311 345

WLU3018 253 282 326 362

WLU3618 271 301 347 386
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

W2418 213 238 274 304

W3018 220 246 283 315

W3318 227 252 291 324

W3618 235 261 301 335

W2418 - W3318

W3618

W3624

18" High Wall

	� Shelves not available with cabinets less than 24" in height

	One adjustable shelf available

24" High Wall 

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

W2418 3.5 24W x 18H x 12D 2
W3018 4.3 30W x 18H x 12D 2
W3318 4.8 33W x 18H x 12D 2
W3618 5.2 36W x 18H x 12D 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W2424 4.6 24W x 24H x 12D 2 1
W3024 5.7 30W x 24H x 12D 2 1
W3324 6.3 33W x 24H x 12D 2 1
W3624 6.9 36W x 24H x 12D 2 1

12"

18"

24", 30", 33"

12"

18"

36"

36"

24"

12"

24", 30", 33"

24"

12"

W2424 - W3324

W2424 244 272 314 349

W3024 248 277 319 355

W3324 258 288 332 369

W3624 269 299 345 383
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

W3630 - W4230

W930 162 180 208 232

W1230 173 193 222 247

W1530 187 208 240 267

W1830 199 221 255 284

W2130 214 239 276 306

W2430 269 299 345 383

W2730 273 303 351 390

W3030 284 317 365 406

W3330 301 336 387 431

W3630 312 347 401 445

W3930 338 377 435 483

W4230 354 394 455 505

30" High Wall 

	Two adjustable shelves available

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W930 2.2 9W x 30H x 12D 1 2
W1230 2.9 12W x 30H x 12D 1 2
W1530 3.6 15W x 30H x 12D 1 2
W1830 4.3 18W x 30H x 12D 1 2
W2130 5.0 21W x 30H x 12D 1 2
W2430 5.7 24W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W2730 6.4 27W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W3030 7.1 30W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W3330 7.8 33W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W3630 8.5 36W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W3930 9.2 39W x 30H x 12D 2 2
W4230 9.9 42W x 30H x 12D 2 2

W930 - W2130

36", 39", 42"

30"

12"

W2430 - W3330

24", 27", 30", 33"

30"

12"

9", 12", 15",
18", 21"

30"

12"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

W4830 400 446 514 571

WDC2430 297 331 382 424

30" High Wall

	� Two adjustable shelves available
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W4830 11.3 48W x 30H x 12D 3 2

12"
48"

30"

W4830

	Two adjustable shelves available
	Soft close hinges are not available
	When varying heights, make sure to also vary depths to allow moulding to lie against adjacent side 
of cabinet

	Cabinets must be attached to at least one run of cabinets and both back walls
	Filler may be required

WDC2430

30" High Wall Diagonal 
Corner Cabinet

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

WDC2430 5.7 24W x 30H x 12D 1 2

30"

24"

24"

16 3/32" 12"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

	Two adjustable shelves available
	3" filler included as an accessory
	Hinging on filler side
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation

30" High Wall Corner 
Cabinet 

WC2730 - WC3330

WC3930 - WC5130 

12" 39", 45", 51"

30"

30"

12" 27", 33"

X Y Z W D

Full Overlay 
Styles

Actual 
Cabinet 
Width

Min 
Pull

Min Pull  
with 

Hardware
Max 
Pull

Min  
Filler 

Required

Min Filler 
Required 

with 
Hardware

Min. 
Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

Max Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

General 
Door 
Width

Number 
of  

Doors

WC27_ 24" 1"

Dependent 
on 

hardware

5 3/8" 1"

Dependent 
on 

hardware

25" 29 3/8" 12 1

WC33_ 30" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 31" 35 3/8" 18 1

WC39_ 36" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 37" 41 3/8" 12 2

WC45_ 42" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 43" 47 3/8" 15 2

WC51_ 48" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 49" 53 3/8" 18 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Full Overlay Door Size Door Opening Number of Doors

WC2730 5.7 11 7/8" x 29 3/4" 10 3/4" x 28 3/4" 1
WC3330 7.1 17 7/8" x 29 3/4" 16 3/4" x 28 3/4" 1
WC3930 8.5 11 7/8" x 29 3/4" 22 3/4" x 28 3/4" 2
WC4530 9.9 14 7/8" x 29 3/4" 28 3/4" x 28 3/4" 2
WC5130 11.3 17 7/8" x 29 3/4" 34 3/4" x 28 3/4" 2

Adjacent
Wall
Cabinet

Z

W

Door Opening

Blind

Wall Corner Cabinet

Mullion
X

Y

Door Opening Blind
Mullion

WC2730 206 230 264 294

WC3330 232 258 298 331

WC3930 270 300 346 385

WC4530 308 342 396 440

WC5130 338 377 435 483
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Wall Cabinets 

W936 201 223 258 287

W1236 215 240 277 308

W1536 237 263 304 338

W1836 245 273 315 350

W2136 275 306 354 393

W2436 339 378 437 485

W2736 344 383 443 492

W3036 354 394 455 505

W3336 376 419 484 537

W3636 394 439 506 563

W3936 414 461 532 591

W4236 431 480 554 615

	Two adjustable shelves available

36" High Wall

W936 - W2136

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W936 2.7 9W x 36H x 12D 1 2
W1236 3.5 12W x 36H x 12D 1 2
W1536 4.3 15W x 36H x 12D 1 2
W1836 5.2 18W x 36H x 12D 1 2
W2136 6.0 21W x 36H x 12D 1 2
W2436 6.8 24W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W2736 7.7 27W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W3036 8.5 30W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W3336 9.4 33W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W3636 10.2 36W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W3936 11.0 39W x 36H x 12D 2 2
W4236 11.9 42W x 36H x 12D 2 2

W2436 - W3336

W3636 - W4236

9", 12", 15",
18", 21"

36"

12"

24", 27", 30", 33"

36"

12"

36", 39", 42"

36"

12"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

	Two adjustable shelves available
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

36" High Wall 

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W4836 13.5 48W x 36H x 12D 3 2

12"
48"

36"

W4836 486 541 624 694

W4836

	Two adjustable shelves available
	Soft close hinges are not available
	When varying heights, make sure to also vary depths to allow moulding to lie against adjacent side 
of cabinet 

	Cabinets must be attached to at least one run of cabinets and both back walls
	Filler may be required

36" High Wall Diagonal 
Corner Cabinet 

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

WDC2436 6.8 24W x 36H x 12D 1 2
WDC2736 9.4 27W x 36H x 15D 1 2WDC2436 - WDC2736

36"

24"
27"

24", 27"

16 3/32" 12"

WDC2436 349 388 448 498

WDC2736 374 417 481 534
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

36" High Wall Corner 
Cabinet

WC3936

WC2736 - WC3336

	Two adjustable shelves available
	3" filler included as an accessory
	Hinging on filler side
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation

12"

36"

39"

36"

12" 27", 33"

WC27_ 24" 1" Dependent 
on 

hardware

5 3/8" 1" Dependent 
on 

hardware

25" 29 3/8" 12 1

WC33_ 30" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 31" 35 3/8" 18 1

WC39_ 36" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 37" 41 3/8" 12 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Full Overlay Door Size Door Opening Number of Doors

WC2736 6.8 11 7/8" x 35 3/4" 10 3/4" x 34 3/4" 1
WC3336 8.5 17 7/8" x 35 3/4" 16 3/4" x 34 3/4" 1
WC3936 10.2 11 7/8" x 35 3/4" 22 3/4" x 34 3/4" 2

X Y Z W D

Full Overlay 
Styles

Actual 
Cabinet 
Width

Min 
Pull

Min Pull  
with 

Hardware
Max 
Pull

Min  
Filler 

Required

Min Filler 
Required 

with 
Hardware

Min. 
Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

Max Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

General 
Door 
Width

Number 
of  

Doors

Adjacent
Wall
Cabinet

Z

W

Door Opening

Blind

Wall Corner Cabinet

Mullion
X

Y

Door Opening Blind
Mullion

WC2736 256 286 329 366

WC3336 287 320 369 410

WC3936 333 371 428 476
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

	 Three adjustable shelves available

42" High Wall

W1242 - W2142

W2442 - W3342

W3642 - W4242

W1242 233 259 299 332

W1542 256 286 329 366

W1842 283 316 364 404

W2142 308 342 396 440

W2442 377 420 485 539

W2742 384 428 494 549

W3042 401 447 516 573

W3342 426 476 548 609

W3642 446 497 573 637

W3942 470 524 605 672

W4242 493 549 633 704

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W1242 4.1 12W x 42H x 12D 1 3
W1542 5.0 15W x 42H x 12D 1 3
W1842 6.0 18W x 42H x 12D 1 3
W2142 7.0 21W x 42H x 12D 1 3
W2442 8.0 24W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W2742 8.9 27W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W3042 9.9 30W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W3342 10.9 33W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W3642 11.9 36W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W3942 12.8 39W x 42H x 12D 2 3
W4242 13.8 42W x 42H x 12D 2 3

12", 15",
18", 21"

42"

12"

24", 27", 30", 33",

42"

12"

36", 39, 42"

42"

12"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

W4842 564 628 725 806

WDC2442 433 482 557 618

WDC2742 446 497 573 637

	 Three adjustable shelves available
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

42" High Wall

W4842

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

W4842 15.7 48W x 42H x 12D 3 3

42"

48"
12"

42" High Wall Diagonal 
Corner Cabinet 

	Three adjustable shelves available
	45o hinges
	Soft close hinges are not available
	When varying heights, make sure to also vary depths to allow moulding to lie against adjacent side 
of cabinet

	Cabinets must be attached to at least one run of cabinets and both back walls
	Filler may be required

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

WDC2442 8.0 24W x 42H x 12D 1 3
WDC2742 11.0 27W x 42H x 15D 1 3

WDC2442 - WDC2742

42"

24"
27"

24", 27"

16 3/32" 12"



Wall Cabinets 

23

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

42" High Wall Corner 
Cabinet

WC2742 - WC3342

WC3942

	� Three adjustable shelves available
	3" filler included as an accessory
	Hinging on filler side
	� Center Mullion is perpendicular due to hinge installation

12" 39"

42"

12" 27", 33"

42"

WC2742 295 329 379 421

WC3342 333 371 428 476

WC3942 390 434 501 557

X Y Z W D

Full Overlay 
Styles

Actual 
Cabinet 
Width

Min 
Pull

Min Pull  
with 

Hardware
Max 
Pull

Min  
Filler 

Required

Min Filler 
Required 

with 
Hardware

Min. 
Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

Max Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

General 
Door 
Width

Number 
of  

Doors

WC27_ 24" 1" Dependent 
on 

hardware

5 3/8" 1" Dependent 
on 

hardware

25" 29 3/8" 12 1

WC33_ 30" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 31" 35 3/8" 18 1

WC39_ 36" 1" 5 3/8" 1" 37" 41 3/8" 12 2

SKU Estimated Cubes Full Overlay Door Size Door Opening Number of Doors

WC2742 8.0 11 7/8" x 41 3/4" 10 3/4" x 40 3/4" 1
WC3342 9.9 17 7/8" x 41 3/4" 16 3/4" x 40 3/4" 1
WC3942 11.9 11 7/8" x 41 3/4" 22 3/4" x 40 3/4" 2

Adjacent
Wall
Cabinet

Z

W

Door Opening

Blind

Wall Corner Cabinet

Mullion
X

Y

Door Opening Blind
Mullion

WC27_ - WC39_
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Cabinets 

 	�One adjustable shelf available
 	�Base cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide

B12(L/R) 231 257 296 329

B12FX(L/R) 367 394 433 465

B15(L/R) 237 263 304 338

B15FX(L/R) 373 400 441 475

B18(L/R) 248 277 319 355

B18FX(L/R) 384 413 455 491

B21(L/R) 269 299 345 383

B21FX(L/R) 405 436 482 520

B24 326 363 419 465

B24FX 462 499 556 602

B27 338 377 435 483

B27FX 475 514 571 619

B30 354 394 455 505

B30FX 490 530 591 642

B33 377 420 485 539

B33FX 514 557 621 675

B36 394 439 506 563

B36FX 530 575 643 699

Base

B24 - B30FX

B12(L/R) - B21FX(L/R)

34 1/2"
24"

24"

6"

12", 15",
18", 21"

24", 27", 30"

34 1/2"

24"

6"

24"

Left Shown

B33 - B36FX

33", 36"

34 1/2"

24"

6"

24"

SKU
Estimated 

Cubes
Size 

Quantity 
Doors

Quantity 
Drawers

Adjustable  
Shelves

B12(L/R) 6.4 12W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B12FX(L/R) 6.4 12W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B15(L/R) 7.9 15W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B15FX(L/R) 7.9 15W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B18(L/R) 9.5 18W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B18FX(L/R) 9.5 18W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B21(L/R) 11.0 21W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B21FX(L/R) 11.0 21W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B24 12.6 24W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B24FX 12.6 24W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B27 14.1 27W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B27FX 14.1 27W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B30 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B30FX 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B33 17.2 33W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B33FX 17.2 33W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B36 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B36FX 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Cabinets

B48(L/R) - B48FX(L/R)
Left Shown

B39 - B42FX

SKU
Estimated 

Cubes
Size 

Quantity 
Doors

Quantity 
Drawers

Adjustable  
Shelves

B39 20.2 39W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2 1
B39FX 20.2 39W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2 1
B42 21.8 42W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2 1
B42FX 21.8 42W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2 1
B48(L/R) 24.9 48W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3 2 1
B48FX(L/R) 24.9 48W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3 2 1

34 1/2"

39", 42"24"

6"

24"

48"24"

6"

24"
34 1/2"

B39 415 462 534 593

B39FX 688 735 807 866

B42 425 474 547 608

B42FX 698 746 820 880

B48(L/R) 469 523 604 670

B48FX(L/R) 742 795 876 943

Base (continued)

	The L/R designates the side for the single door
	Base 48" wide offered in a Left or Right
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Cabinets

Base Sink

BS30 - BS36

BS24 296 329 380 422

BS30 309 343 397 441

BS33 330 368 424 472

BS36 338 377 435 483

BS39 355 396 456 506

BS42 368 410 474 526

BS48(L/R) 410 457 527 585

 	Shelf not included
 	Base Sink cabinets do not include a center mullion
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors False fronts

BS24 12.6 24W X 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BS30 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BS33 17.2 33W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BS36 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BS39 20.2 39W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2
BS42 21.8 42W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 2
BS48(L/R) 24.9 48W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3 2

30", 33", 36"

34 1/2"

24"

24"

6"

Left Shown

BS48(L/R)

34 1/2"

24"

6"

24" 48"

BS39 - BS42

34 1/2"

24" 39", 42"

24"

6"

BS24

34 1/2"

24"

24"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Cabinets

BD15 313 349 402 447

BD15FX 722 757 811 856

BD18 345 385 444 493

BD18FX 754 794 853 902

BD21 371 413 477 530

BD21FX 780 822 886 939

BD24 388 433 499 555

BD24FX 797 842 908 964

BD30 685 763 880 978

BD30FX 1094 1172 1289 1387

BD36 763 850 981 1090

BD36FX 1172 1259 1390 1499

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Drawers

BD15 7.9 15W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD15FX 7.9 15W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD18 9.5 18W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD18FX 9.5 18W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD21 11.0 21W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD21FX 11.0 21W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Drawers

BD24 12.6 24W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD24FX 12.6 24W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD30 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD30FX 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD36 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3
BD36FX 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 3

Base Three Drawer

BD15 - BD36FX

15", 18", 21",
24", 30", 36"

34 1/2"

12"

12"

6"

24"

BER36(L/R)

Base Corner Easy Reach

	One adjustable shelf available
	170o hinges 
	Unit comes assembled
 ��Cabinets require 36" clearance to fit through doorway
 ��Soft close hinges are not available

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

BER36(L/R) 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 double 1

34 1/2"

36"

36"

30"

24"
Left Shown

Base Corner Roto

BCR36(L/R)

  �Two white lazy susan trays
 170o hinges
 ��Soft close hinges are not available
 Unit comes assembled
 ��Cabinets require 36" clearance to fit through doorway

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

BCR36(L/R) 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 double 2 (roto)

36"

34 1/2"

24"

34 1/2"

Left Shown

BER36(L/R) 626 698 806 895

BCR36(L/R) 852 949 1095 1217
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Blind Corner

	One adjustable shelf available
	3" filler included as an accessory
	A = 30", 33", 36" or 39" Wide
	B = 18" Wide
	L/R designates the location of the door and drawer front. For example, BC36L means the door and drawer 
front will be to the left of the cabinet and the blind side will be to the right.

BC36(L/R) - BC45FX(L/R)

34 1/2"

24"

6"

A
B

6"

24"

BC36(L/R) - BC45FX(L/R)
Right Shown

AB

24"

24"

6"
6"

34 1/2"

Left Shown

Base Cabinets 

BC36(L/R) - BC45(L/R)

BC36(L/R) 30" 7 5/8"
Dependent 

on 
hardware

12 5/8" 1"
Dependent 

on 
hardware

37 5/8" 42 5/8" 12 1

BC39(L/R) 33" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 40 5/8" 45 5/8" 15 1

BC42(L/R) 36" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 43 5/8" 48 5/8" 18 1

BC45(L/R) 39" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 46 5/8" 51 5/8" 21 1

X Y Z W D

Full Overlay 
Styles

Actual 
Cabinet 
Width

Min 
Pull

Min Pull  
with 

Hardware
Max 
Pull

Min  
Filler 

Required

Min Filler 
Required 

with 
Hardware

Min. 
Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

Max Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

General 
Door 
Width

Number 
of  

Doors

BC36(L/R) 316 352 406 451

BC36FX(L/R) 452 488 542 587

BC39(L/R) 341 380 439 488

BC39FX(L/R) 478 517 575 624

BC42(L/R) 358 399 460 511

BC42FX(L/R) 494 535 597 648

BC45(L/R) 421 469 541 602

BC45FX(L/R) 558 606 678 738

SKU Estimated Cubes
Full Overlay  
Door Size

Full Overlay 
Drawer Front

Door Opening Drawer Opening
Number of 

Doors
BC36(L/R) 18.7 11 7/8" x 23 3/4" 11 7/8" x 6" 10 3/4" x 22 6/7" 10 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC39(L/R) 20.2 14 7/8" x 23 3/4" 14 7/8" x 6" 13 3/4" x 22 6/7" 13 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC42(L/R) 21.8 17 7/8" x 23 3/4" 17 7/8" x 6" 16 3/4" x 22 6/7" 16 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC45(L/R) 24.9 20 7/8" x 23 3/4" 20 7/8" x 6" 19 3/4" x 22 6/7" 19 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1

W

BlindDoor Opening

Adjacent
Base
Cabinet

Base Corner Cabinet

Mullion

X

Y

Z

Door 
Opening

Mullion

Blind
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Cabinets 

BFH09(L/R) 202 226 259 288

BFH12(L/R) 214 239 276 306

BFH15(L/R) 226 251 290 322

BFH18(L/R) 235 261 301 335

BFH24 298 332 383 426

BFH30 309 343 397 441

BFH33 329 367 423 470

BFH36 343 382 442 491

Base with Full Height Door

BFH12(L/R) - BFH18(L/R)

BFH09(L/R)

BFH24 - BFH30

BFH33 - BFH36

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

BFH09(L/R) 4.9 9W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1  
BFH12(L/R) 6.4 12W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1
BFH15(L/R) 7.9 15W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1
BFH18(L/R) 9.5 18W x 34 1/2H x 24D 1 1
BFH24 12.6 24W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BFH30 15.6 30W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BFH33 17.2 33W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BFH36 18.7 36W x 34 1/2H x 24D 2 1

34 1/2"

30"

24"
9"

12", 15", 18"

34 1/2"

30"

24"

34 1/2"

24", 30"
24"

30"

34 1/2"

33", 36"
24"

30"

Left Shown

Left Shown

	One adjustable shelf
	Base Full Height 9" wide cabinets does not include a shelf
	Base cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 18" wide
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

	� Shelf that supports oven is fixed
	Toekick is shipped loose on units 90", and 96" high as standard. 

Oven Cabinets

OC3384

OC3390 - OC3396

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

OC3384 41.3 33W x 84H x 24D 4 2
OC3390 44.2 33W x 90H x 24D 4 2
OC3396 47.1 33W x 96H x 24D 4 2

84"

33"24"

17 3/4"

31 4/5"

29 3/4"

23 3/4"
29 3/4”

31 4/5"

29 3/4"

33"

90"
96"

Toe Kick Sub Assembly

24"

OC3384 900 1002 1157 1285

OC3390 1093 1218 1405 1561

OC3396 1238 1380 1592 1769

OCTKU 103 223 230 256

31 3/4"

32 7/8"
5/8"

Oven Cabinet Trim Kit

	� Nightshade, Pampas, Putty and Switchgrass grain patterns run vertical
	� Cityscape, Haze and Phantom grain patterns run horizontal
	� 5/8" thick laminate furniture board
	� Edgetaped on all four sides

OCTKU

Oven Cabinets
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Tall Cabinets

T1584(L/R) 504 562 649 721

T1884(L/R) 591 659 761 845

T2184(L/R) 651 725 836 929

T2484 744 829 956 1063

T1584(L/R) - T2184(L/R)

T2484

84" Tall Utility Cabinet

	Toekick is attached to 84" high units as standard
	Tall cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide
	All bottom doors on Tall Cabinets with Horizontal grain feature two panel construction

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves Fix Shelves

T1584(L/R) 19.1 15W x 84H x 24D 2 3 1
T1884(L/R) 22.8 18W x 84H x 24D 2 3 1
T2184(L/R) 26.5 21W x 84H x 24D 2 3 1
T2484 30.2 24W x 84H x 24D 4 3 1

15", 18", 21"
24"

84"

30"

49 3/8"

24"
24"

30"

49 3/8"

84"

Left Shown
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

T1590(L/R) - T2190(L/R)

90" Tall Utility Cabinet

	Toekick is shipped loose on units 90" and 96" high as standard
	Tall cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide
	All bottom doors on Tall Cabinets with Horizontal grain feature two panel construction

15", 18", 21"
24"

90"

35 7/8"

49 3/8"

Toe Kick Sub Assembly

35 7/8"

49 3/8"

Toe Kick Sub Assembly

90"

24"
24"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves Fix Shelves

T1590(L/R) 20.5 15W x 90H x 24D 2 3 1
T1890(L/R) 24.4 18W x 90H x 24D 2 3 1
T2190(L/R) 28.4 21W x 90H x 24D 2 3 1
T2490 32.3 24W x 90H x 24D 4 3 1

T2490

Left Shown

T1590(L/R) 650 724 835 929

T1890(L/R) 723 806 929 1032

T2190(L/R) 795 887 1022 1136

T2490 907 1011 1166 1296

Tall Cabinets



33

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Tall Cabinets 

T1596(L/R) - T2196(L/R)

96" Tall Utility Cabinet

	Toekick is shipped loose on units 90" and 96" high as standard
	Tall cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide
	All bottom doors on Tall Cabinets with Horizontal grain feature two panel construction

Toe Kick Sub Assembly

15", 18", 21"

96"

24"

41 7/8"

49 3/8"

T2496

96"

24"

41 7/8"

49 3/8"

Toe Kick Sub Assembly

24"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves Fix Shelves

T1596(L/R) 21.8 15W x 96H x 24D 2 4 1
T1896(L/R) 26.0 18W x 96H x 24D 2 4 1
T2196(L/R) 30.2 21W x 96H x 24D 2 4 1
T2496 34.5 24W x 96H x 24D 4 4 1

Left Shown

T1596(L/R) 739 823 950 1056

T1896(L/R) 826 920 1062 1180

T2196(L/R) 909 1013 1169 1298

T2496 1038 1157 1335 1483
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

	� One adjustable shelf
	Vanity cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide

Vanity Base

VB12(L/R) - VB21FX(L/R)

VB24-VB24FX

Vanity Base Drawer

VBD12 - VBD24FX

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers Adjustable Shelves

VB12(L/R) 5.6 12W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB12FX(L/R) 5.6 12W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB15(L/R) 7.0 15W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB15FX(L/R) 7.0 15W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB18(L/R) 8.3 18W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB18FX (L/R) 8.3 18W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB21(L/R) 9.7 21W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB21FX(L/R) 9.7 21W x 34.5H x 21D 1 1 1
VB24 11.1 24W x 34.5H x 21D 2 1 1
VB24FX 11.1 24W x 34.5H x 21D 2 1 1

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Drawers

VBD12 5.6 12W x 34.5H x 21D 3
VBD12FX 5.6 12W x 34.5H x 21D 3
VBD15 7.0 15W x 34.5H x 21D 3
VBD15FX 7.0 15W x 34.5H x 21D 3
VBD18 7.6 18W X 34.5H X 21D 3
VBD18FX 7.6 18W X 34.5H X 21D 3
VBD21 8.8 21W X 34.5H X 21D 3
VBD21FX 8.8 21W X 34.5H X 21D 3
VBD24 10.56 24W X 34.5H X 21D 3
VBD24FX 10.56 24W X 34.5H X 21D 3

34 1/2"

24"

6"

21"
12", 15", 18", 21"

24"

34 1/2"

21"

6"

24"

12", 15",
18", 21", 24"

34 1/2"
12"

12"

6"

21"

Left Shown

VB12(L/R) 231 256 296 329

VB12FX(L/R) 367 393 433 465

VB15(L/R) 237 263 304 338

VB15FX(L/R) 373 400 441 475

VB18(L/R) 248 277 319 355

VB18FX(L/R) 384 413 455 491

VB21(L/R) 260 290 335 372

VB21FX(L/R) 397 426 472 508

VB24 308 342 396 440

VB24FX 444 479 532 576

VBD12 306 341 394 438

VBD12FX 715 750 803 847

VBD15 322 359 414 460

VBD15FX 731 768 823 869

VBD18 350 390 450 499

VBD18FX 749 789 849 898

VBD21 370 412 476 528

VBD21FX 769 811 875 927

VBD24 390 435 501 556

VBD24FX 789 834 900 955

Vanity Cabinets 
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Vanity Cabinets 

Vanity Double Drawer Base

34 1/2"

17 1/4"
42"21"

6"

12"

12"

VDDB42

VDDB42 920 1010 1150 1292

VDDB48 956 1046 1190 1343

VDDB60 1070 1160 1300 1476

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers

VDDB42 17.61 42W X 34.5H X 21D 1 6
VDDB48 20.13 48W X 34.5H X 21D 2 6
VDDB60 25.16 60W X 34.5H X 21D 2 6

34 1/2"

23 1/4"
48"21"

6"

12"

12"

VDDB48

34 1/2"

23 1/4"
60"21"

6"

12"

12"

VDDB60
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Vanity Cabinets 

Vanity with Full Height Doors

VBFH24 - VBFH30

VBFH33 - VBFH42

VBFH24 272 302 350 388

VBFH27 284 317 365 406

VBFH30 313 349 402 447

VBFH33 330 368 424 472

VBFH36 349 388 448 498

VBFH42 379 422 488 542

VBFH48(L/R) 415 462 534 593

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

VBFH24 11.1 24W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH27 12.4 27W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH30 13.8 30W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH33 15.1 33W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH36 16.5 36W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH42 19.2 42W x 34.5H x 21D 2
VBFH48(L/R) 21.9 48W x 34.5H x 21D 3

VBFH48(L/R)

	Base 48" wide offered in a Left or Right
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

34 1/2"

24", 27", 30"

29 3/4"

21"

21"
33", 36", 42"

29 3/4"

34 1/2"

34 1/2"

21" 48"

29 3/4"

Left Shown

33", 36"

34 1/2"

24"

30"

BSUFH33 - BSUFH36

	� Adaptable for handicap with removable bottom and toekick (line art is shown with the bottom and  
toekick removed)

	Base Sink cabinets do not require a center mullion

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors False fronts

BSUFH33 15.81 33W X 34.5H X 24D 2 1
BSUFH36 17.25 36W X 34.5H X 24D 2 1

BSUFH33 498 556 641 711

BSUFH36 525 585 674 749

Base Sink Universal Full 
Height
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Vanity Cabinets 

Vanity Sink with Drawers 
and Door

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers False fronts

VBSD30(L/R) 13.8 30W x 34.5H x 21D 2 2 1
VBSD30FX(L/R) 13.8 30W x 34.5H x 21D 2 2 1
VBSD36(L/R) 16.5 36W x 34.5H x 21D 2 2 1
VBSD36FX(L/R) 16.5 36W x 34.5H x 21D 2 2 1

VBS24 292 325 375 417

VBSD30(L/R) 403 449 518 575

VBSD30FX(L/R) 675 722 790 848

VBSD36(L/R) 504 562 649 721

VBSD36FX(L/R) 777 834 921 993

30", 36"

34 1/2"
24"

21"

6"

12"

12"

VBSD30(L/R) - VBSD36FX(L/R)
Right Shown

Vanity Sink

	Shelf not included
	Vanity sink cabinet does not include a center mullion

24"

21"

34 1/2"

VBS24

SKU Estimated Cubes Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers False fronts

VBS24 11.3 2 0 1

	The L/R designates the side for the drawers

Vanity Wall Sink Base

29",
35",
41"

23"

23"
6"

VWSB29 - VWSB41

VWSB29 290 323 380 421

VWSB35 326 359 421 462

VWSB41 357 390 467 508

SKU Estimated Cubes Size False fronts

VWSB29 8.88 29W x 23H x 23D 1
VWSB35 10.71 35W x 23H x 23D 1
VWSB41 12.55 41W x 23H x 23D 1
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Vanity Cabinets 

Vanity Tops

	31" Top fits a 30" wide x 21" deep vanity base sink cabinets
	37" Top fits a 36" wide x 21" deep vanity base sink cabinets
	4" center to center faucet drilling
	Argent, Mineral, and Tawny backsplash will be shipped loose with vanity top
	VTOP3122 = 4.3 Cubes
	VTOP3722 = 5.2 Cubes

31", 37"

4 3/4"

22"

VTOP3122 - VTOP3722 ARGRT&MINRT

31", 37"

4 3/4"

22"

VTOP3122 - VTOP3722 TAWOV

31", 37"

4 3/4"

22"

VTOP3122 - VTOP3722 WHTOV

Bowl Shape Backsplash Countertop Thickness Material

Argent (ARGRT) Rectangular 3 1/2" set on 1 1/4" Solid Surface
Mineral (MINRT) Rectangular 3 1/2" set on 1 1/4" Solid Surface
Tawny (TAWOV) Oval 3 1/2" set on 1 1/4" Solid Surface
White (WHTOV) Oval 3 3/4" integrated 1" Cultured Marble

21 1/4"

3 3/4"

1/2"
	Universal left or right application
	VSSPLASH = 0.1 Cubes

21 1/8"

3 1/2"

3/4"

VSSPLASH

White

Argent, Mineral, Tawny

WHITE (WHTOV) TAWNY (TAWOV) ARGENT (ARGRT) MINERAL (MINRT)

VTOP3122 123 215 215 215

VTOP3722 144 251 251 251

WHITE (WHTOV) TAWNY (TAWOV) ARGENT (ARGRT) MINERAL (MINRT)

VSSPLASH 26 36 36 36

PRODUCT CODE
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

B1232.5(L/R) 275 306 354 393

B1232.5FX(L/R) 411 443 490 529

B1532.5(L/R) 292 326 375 417

B1532.5FX(L/R) 428 462 511 554

B1832.5(L/R) 306 341 394 438

B1832.5FX(L/R) 443 478 530 574

B2132.5(L/R) 323 360 415 461

B2132.5FX(L/R) 459 496 551 598

B2432.5 395 439 506 563

B2432.5FX 531 575 643 699

B2732.5 420 468 540 601

B2732.5FX 557 605 677 737

B3032.5 444 494 571 634

B3032.5FX 580 630 707 771

B3332.5 465 519 599 665

B3332.5FX 602 655 735 802

B3632.5 487 542 626 696

B3632.5FX 623 679 763 832

B4832.5(L/R) 574 640 738 820

B4832.5FX(L/R) 847 912 1011 1093

Base Universal Design

B1232.5(L/R) - B2132.5FX(L/R)

B2432.5 - B3032.5FX

B3332.5 - B3632.5FX

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers Adjustable Shelves

B1232.5(L/R) 6.0 12W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B1232.5FX(L/R) 6.0 12W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B1532.5(L/R) 7.5 15W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B1532.5FX(L/R) 7.5 15W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B1832.5(L/R) 8.9 18W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B1832.5FX(L/R) 8.9 18W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B2132.5(L/R) 10.4 21W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B2132.5FX(L/R) 10.4 21W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 1 1
B2432.5 11.8 24W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B2432.5FX 11.8 24W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B2732.5 13.3 27W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B2732.5FX 13.3 27W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3032.5 14.7 30W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3032.5FX 14.7 30W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3332.5 16.2 33W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3332.5FX 16.2 33W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3632.5 17.6 36W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B3632.5FX 17.6 36W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1 1
B4832.5(L/R) 23.4 48W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3 2 1
B4832.5FX(L/R) 23.4 48W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3 2 1

24"
12", 15", 18", 21"

22"

6"
32 1/2"

24"
33", 36"

32 1/2"
22"

6"

24"
24", 27", 30"

32 1/2"
22"

6"

Left Shown

B4832.5(L/R) - B4832.5FX(L/R)

48"24"

6"

22"
32 1/2"

	� Universal cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide
	� Universal Base 48" wide offered in a Left or Right
	� One adjustable shelf 
	The L/R designates the side for the single door
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Base Sink Universal Full 
Height

BSUFH3332.5 - BSUFH3632.5

BS3032.5 416 463 535 595

BS3632.5 456 508 586 652

BSUFH3332.5 498 556 641 711

BSUFH3632.5 525 585 674 749

Base Sink Universal Design

BS3032.5 - BS3632.5
SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors False fronts

BS3032.5 14.7 30W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1
BS3632.5 17.6 36W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2 1

	Shelf not included
	Base Sink cabinets do not include a center mullion

30", 36"

32 1/2"

24"

6"

22"

32 1/2"

24" 33"

24"

	� Adaptable for handicap with removable bottom and toekick (line art is shown with the bottom and  
toekick removed)

	Base Sink cabinets do not require a center mullion

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors False fronts

BSUFH3332.5 16.2 33W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2
BSUFH3632.5 17.6 36W x 32 1/2H x 24D 2

Universal Design Cabinets 



41

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

Base Three Drawer 
Universal Design

BD1532.5 - BD2432.5FX

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Drawers

BD1532.5 7.5 15W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD1532.5FX 7.5 15W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD1832.5 8.9 18W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD1832.5FX 8.9 18W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD2132.5 10.4 21W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD2132.5FX 10.4 21W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD2432.5 11.8 24W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3
BD2432.5FX 11.8 24W x 32 1/2H x 24D 3

15", 18",
21", 24"

32 1/2"

24"

6"

11"

11"

BD1532.5 480 534 617 686

BD1532.5FX 889 943 1026 1095

BD1832.5 523 582 672 747

BD1832.5FX 932 991 1081 1156

BD2132.5 548 611 705 783

BD2132.5FX 957 1020 1114 1192

BD2432.5 574 640 738 820

BD2432.5FX 983 1049 1147 1229
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

BC3632.5(L/R) - BC4532.5FX(L/R)

BC3632.5(L/R) - BC4532.5FX(L/R)

Base Blind Corner 
Universal Design BC3632.5(L/R) 367 409 472 524

BC3632.5FX(L/R) 503 545 608 660

BC3932.5(L/R) 393 438 504 561

BC3932.5FX(L/R) 529 574 641 697

BC4232.5(L/R) 412 459 530 588

BC4232.5FX(L/R) 548 596 666 725

BC4532.5(L/R) 431 480 554 615

BC4532.5FX(L/R) 567 616 690 751

32 1/2"

18"

6"
6"

A
B24"

22"

AB

22"

24"

6" 32 1/2"28"

Left Shown

Right Shown

	One adjustable shelf
	� Minimum pull does not allow for hardware clearance
	� 3" filler included as an accessory
	A = 30", 33", 36" or 39" wide
	B = 18" Wide
	L/R designates the location of the door and drawer front. For example, BC3632.5L means the door and 
drawer front will be to the left of the cabinet and the blind side will be to the right.

BC3632.5(L/R) 30" 7 5/8" NA 
(Hardware 

Not 
Included)

12 5/8" 1" NA 
(Hardware 

Not 
Included)

37 5/8" 42 5/8" 12 1

BC3932.5(L/R) 33" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 40 5/8" 45 5/8" 15 1

BC4232.5(L/R) 36" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 43 5/8" 48 5/8" 18 1

BC4532.5(L/R) 39" 7 5/8" 12 5/8" 1" 46 5/8" 51 5/8" 21 1

X Y Z W D

Full Overlay 
Styles

Actual 
Cabinet 
Width

Min 
Pull

Min Pull  
with 

Hardware
Max 
Pull

Min  
Filler 

Required

Min Filler 
Required 

with 
Hardware

Min. 
Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

Max Pull 
From 

Wall to 
End of 
Cabinet

General 
Door 
Width

Number 
of  

Doors

SKU Estimated Cubes
Full Overlay  
Door Size

Full Overlay 
Drawer Front

Door Opening Drawer Opening
Number of 

Doors
BC3632.5(L/R) 17.6 11 7/8" x 21 3/4" 11 7/8" x 6" 10 3/4" x 20 6/7" 10 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC3932.5(L/R) 19.1 14 7/8" x 21 3/4" 14 7/8" x 6" 13 3/4" x 20 6/7" 13 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC4232.5(L/R) 20.5 17 7/8" x 21 3/4" 17 7/8" x 6" 16 3/4" x 20 6/7" 16 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1
BC4532.5(L/R) 23.4 20 7/8" x 21 3/4" 20 7/8" x 6" 19 3/4" x 20 6/7" 19 3/4" x 5 1/5" 1

BC3632.5(L/R) - BC4532.5(L/R)

W

BlindDoor Opening

Adjacent
Base
Cabinet

Base Corner Cabinet

Mullion

X

Y

Z

Door 
Opening

Mullion

Blind
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

  �Two white lazy susan trays
  170o hinges; does not include soft close
  Unit comes assembled
  ��Cabinets require 36" clearance to fit through doorway

Base Corner Roto 
Universal

BCR3632.5(L/R)

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Adjustable Shelves

BCR3632.5(L/R) 17.6 36W x 32 1/2H x 24D 1 double 2 (roto)

36"

32 1/2"

36"

28"

24"
Left Shown

VB1232.5(L/R) 231 256 296 329

VB1232.5FX(L/R) 367 393 433 465

VB1532.5(L/R) 237 263 304 338

VB1532.5FX(L/R) 373 400 441 475

VB1832.5(L/R) 248 277 319 355

VB1832.5FX(L/R) 384 413 455 491

VB2132.5(L/R) 260 290 335 372

VB2132.5FX(L/R) 397 426 472 508

VB2432.5 308 342 396 440

VB2432.5FX 444 479 532 576

BCR3632.5(L/R) 852 949 1095 1217

Vanity Base Universal

VB1232.5(L/R) - VB2132.5FX(L/R)

VB2432.5 - VB2432.5FX

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors Quantity Drawers

VB1232.5(L/R) 5.3 12W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB1232.5FX(L/R) 5.3 12W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB1532.5(L/R) 6.6 15W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB1532.5FX(L/R) 6.6 15W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB1832.5(L/R) 7.9 18W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB1832.5FX(L/R) 7.9 18W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB2132.5(L/R) 9.2 21W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB2132.5FX(L/R) 9.2 21W x 32.5H x 21D 1 1
VB2432.5 10.4 24W x 32.5H x 21D 2 1
VB2432.5FX 10.4 24W x 32.5H x 21D 2 1

32 1/2"

21"

12", 15",
18", 21"

	Base cabinets offered in a Left or Right up to 21" wide
24"

21"

32 1/2"

22"

6"

Left Shown
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

Vanity Base Drawer 
Universal VBD1232.5 298 332 2383 425

VBD1232.5FX 697 731 782 824

VBD1532.5 314 350 404 448

VBD1532.5FX 713 749 803 847

VBD1832.5 340 379 437 485

VBD1832.5FX 739 778 836 884

VBD2132.5 360 401 463 514

VBD2132.5FX 759 800 862 913

VBD2432.5 380 423 488 542

VBD2432.5FX 779 822 887 941

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Drawers

VBD1232.5 4.8 12W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD1232.5FX 4.8 12W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD1532.5 6 15W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD1532.5FX 6 15W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD1832.5 7.2 18W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD1832.5FX 7.2 18W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD2132.5 8.4 21W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD2132.5FX 8.4 21W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD2432.5 9.6 24W x 32.5H x 21D 3
VBD2432.5FX 9.6 24W x 32.5H x 21D 3

12", 15",
18", 21", 24"

32 1/2"

21"

VBD1232.5 - VBD2432.5FX
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

VBFH2432.5 257 287 331 368

VBFH2732.5 271 301 347 386

VBFH3032.5 309 343 397 441

VBFH3332.5 313 349 402 447

VBFH3632.5 331 369 425 473

VBFH4232.5 361 402 464 516

VBFH4832.5(L/R) 395 440 507 564

Vanity Base Cabinet Full 
Height

VBFH2432.5 - VBFH3032.5

VBFH3332.5 - VBFH4232.5

	Shelf not included
	Base 48" wide offered in a Left or Right
	The L/R designates the side for the single door

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

VBFH2432.5 10.4 24W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH2732.5 11.7 27W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH3032.5 13.0 30W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH3332.5 14.3 33W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH3632.5 15.5 36W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH4232.5 18.1 42W x 32.5H x 21D 2
VBFH4832.5(L/R) 20.6 48W x 32.5H x 21D 3

VBFH4832.5(L/R)

32 1/2"

21" 48"

28"

21"
24", 27", 30"

28"

32 1/2"

21"
33", 36", 42"

28"

32 1/2"

Left Shown
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

Vanity Base Sink Universal
VBS2432.5 376 418 490 550

VBS3032.5 416 463 535 595

VBS3632.5 456 508 586 652

VBS4232.5 509 567 653 727

VBS4832.5 538 615 707 785

VBS4832.5

42"

32 1/2"

21"

6"

22"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size Quantity Doors

VBS2432.5 9.48 24W X 32.5H X 21D 2
VBS3032.5 11.85 30W X 32.5H X 21D 2
VBS3632.5 14.22 36W X 32.5H X 21D 2
VBS4232.5 16.59 42W X 32.5H X 21D 2
VBS4832.5 18.96 48W X 32.5H X 21D 2

24",
30",
36"

21"

32.5"

6"

22"

48"

32 1/2"

21"

6"

22"

VBS4232.5

VBS2432.5 - VBS3632.5
	Shelf not included
	� Base sink cabinets 24"–42" wide do not include a center mullion; 48" wide cabinets will include a mullion 
for hinging the third door
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Universal Design Cabinets 

Vanity Base Sink Universal 
Full Height

	Adaptable for handicap with removable bottom and toekick
	Shelf not included 
	Base Sink cabinets do not require a center mullion 32 1/2"

21" 33"

24"

VBSUFH3332.5 360 401 462 514

VBSUFH3632.5 417 465 536 596

VBSUFH3332.5 - VBSUFH3632.5
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Filler

30"
42"
92"

3"
6"

13/16"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WF330 0.0701 3"W X 13/16"T X 30"H
WF630 0.1301 6"W X 13/16"T X 30"H
WF342 0.0974 3"W X 13/16"T X 42"H
WF642 0.1809 6"W X 13/16"T X 42"H
WF392 0.2205 3"W x 13/16"T X 92"H
WF692 0.4094 6"W X 13/16"T X 92"H

WF330 59 59 59 59

WF630 113 113 113 113

WF342 71 71 71 71

WF642 139 139 139 139

WF392 197 197 197 197

WF692 291 291 291 291

OL330 36 36 36 36

OL630 80 80 80 80

OL336 43 43 43 43

OL342 45 45 45 45

OL392 56 56 56 56

Melamine or Thermofoil 
Overlay Filler

	Finished on front side and all edges
	Fillers are meant to be flush with the door when installed, a backer may be required
	5/8" thick
	Horizontal Grain Overlay Fillers offered only on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom finishes
	Vertical Grain Overlay Fillers not offered on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom finishes
	92" High Overlay Fillers will only be offered in Vertical Grain

OL330 - OL392

30"
36"
42"
92"

3"
6"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

OL330 0.1 3"W x 30"H x 5/8"D
OL630 0.1 6"W x 30"H x 5/8"D
OL336 0.1 3"W x 36"H x 5/8"D
OL342 0.1 3"W x 42"H x 5/8"D
OL392 0.2 3"W x 92"H x 5/8"D

Wood Filler

WF330 - WF692

	Only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray
	13/16" thick wood finished on front side and 2 edges
	Can also be used as Overlay Filler
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Filler

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

F330 0.1 3W x 5/8D x 30H
F630 0.1 6W x 5/8D x 30H
F342 0.1 3W x 5/8D x 42H
F642 0.2 6W x 5/8D x 42H
F396 0.2 3W x 5/8D x 96H
F696 0.4 6W x 5/8D x 96H

Laminate Filler

F330 - F696

30"
42"
96"

3"
6"

	5/8" furniture board, Laminate two sides, (unfinished on all edges)
	� Can be used as backer for Overlay Filler
	Horizontal Grain Fillers offered only on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom finishes
	Vertical Grain Fillers not offered on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom finishes
	96" High Fillers will only be offered in Vertical Grain
	Edgetape (ET) required to finish edges

F330 39 39 39 39

F630 75 75 75 75

F342 47 47 47 47

F642 90 90 90 90

F396 129 129 129 129

F696 191 191 191 191
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Filler 

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

FBC34.5 1.1 3W x 5/8D x 34.5H

	5/8" thick furniture board laminated on two sides (unfinished on all edges)
	Edgetape (ET) required to finish edges
	Horizontal Grain Laminate Filler available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes
	Vertical Grain Fillers not available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes
	Trimmable to accommodate additional heights

Laminate Filler 
Base Corner

FBC34.5

3" 3"

34 5/8"

FBC34.5 74 74 74 74

P1230 45 45 45 45

P3012 49 49 49 49

P1242 57 57 57 57

P4212 62 62 62 62

P1515 21 21 21 21

P2434.5 85 85 85 85

P3648 81 81 81 81

P4836 81 81 81 81

P2496 186 186 186 186

P3696 192 192 192 192

P4896 198 198 198 198

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

P1230 0.3 12"W 5/8"D x 30H
P3012 0.3 30"W 5/8"D x 12H
P1242 0.3 12"W 5/8"D x 42H
P4212 0.3 42"W 5/8"D x 12H
P1515 0.2 15W x 5/8D x 15H
P2434.5 0.6 24" W 5/8"D x 34.5H
P3648 1.2 36W x 5/8D x 48H
P4836 1.2 48W x 5/8D x 36H
P2496 1.5 24"W 5/8"D x 96H
P3696 2.3 36"W 5/8"D x 96H
P4896 3.1 48W x 5/8D x 96H

Laminate Panel

P1230 - P4896

12"
15"
24"
30"
36"
42"
48"

12"
15"
30"
34.5"
36"
42"
48"
96"

	Grain direction will go along 2nd measurement 
	96" Panels will only be offered with grain along 96" measurement
	Taped one long and one short edge
	Edgetape (ET) required to finish remaining edges
	5/8" Thick Laminate Furniture Board
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Panels

WFP301.5 42 42 42 42

WFP361.5 53 53 53 53

WFP421.5 66 66 66 66

Laminate Wall Filler 
Panel (Slab)

WFP301.5 - WFP421.5

	Finished on front, side, top and bottom
	Overlay profiled filler can be added to slab filler
	5/8" thick furniture board
	Panels offered in vertical grain
	Horizontal Grain Laminate Filler available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes
	Vertical Grain Fillers not available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes

12"
1 1/2"

30"
36"
42"

Right Shown

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WFP301.5 .5 12"W x 30"H x 1.5"D
WFP361.5 .6 12"W x 36"H x 1.5"D
WFP421.5 .6 12"W x 42"H x 1.5"D



52	

Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Panels

24"

34 1/2"

3"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

BFP241.5 .75 24" W X 34.5" H X 1.5" D
BFP243 1.5 24" W X 34.5" H X 3" D

Laminate Base Filler 
Panel (Slab)

BFP241.5
Right Shown

	Finished on front & side
	Can be used for either left or right applications
	Overlay profiled filler can be added to slab filler
	5/8" thick furniture board
	Panels offered in vertical grain
	Horizontal Grain Laminate Filler available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes
	Vertical Grain Fillers not available on Cityscape, Haze, and Phantom Finishes

BFP241.5 92 92 92 92

BFP243 100 100 100 100

34 1/2"

24"
1 1/2"

BFP243
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Panels

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

PTFR24961.5 2.8 24" W X 96" H X 1.5" D
PTFL24961.5 2.8 24" W X 96" H X 1.5" D

Laminate Tall Filler 
Panel (Slab)

	Finished on front & side (reversible)
	Overlay filler can be added to slab filler
	5/8" thick furniture board
	Panels offered in vertical grain
	96" High panel will only be offered in vertical grain

PTFR24961.5 - PTFL24961.5

24"

1 1/2"

96"

Right Shown

PTFR24961.5 360 360 360 360

PTFL24961.5 360 360 360 360
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Embellishments

TK96 32 32 32 32

MDSB9 97 97 97 97

MDSB12 117 117 117 117

SF1810 117 117 117 117

SF3010 129 129 129 129

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

TK96 .3 96W x 5/8D x 4 1/2H

Laminate Toekick

TK96

4 1/2"

96"

	All edges unfinished
	5/8" thick laminate furniture board
	Edgetape (ET) required to finish edges

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MDSB9 0.1 2 9/16W x 5/8D x 9H
MDSB12 0.1 2 9/16W x 5/8D x 12H

Laminate Dining Shelf 
Bracket

	5/8" Laminate Furniture board

MDSB9 - MDSB12

9"
12"

9"
12"

2 9/16"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

SF1810 0.5 (18"W x 10"D x 1"H)
SF3010 0.9 (30"W x 10"D x 1"H)

Laminate Floating Shelves

	 Includes two shelf brackets
	Not trimmable
	Shelf Brackets are adjustable

SF1810 - SF3010

Shelf Bracket
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Wood Moulding

45°

2 11/16"

1/4"

13/16"

45°

2 11/16"

WMC96

WMS96

WMSC96

Wood Moulding Crown

Wood Moulding Shaker 
Crown

Wood Moulding Scribe

WMC96 151 151 151 151

WMSC96 190 190 190 190

WMS96 31 31 31 31

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMSC96 0.5 96W x 2 19/32D x 2H

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMS96 0.5 96W x 1/4D x 13/16H

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMc96 0.5 96W X 2 19/32D X 2H
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

5/8"

1 5/8"

13/16"

1/2"

1/4"

1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

WMOC96

WMCLEET96

WMCR96

Wood Moulding

Wood Moulding Outside 
Corner

Wood Moulding Cleet

Wood Moulding Corner 
Round

WMOC96 60 60 60 60

WMCLEET96 106 106 106 106

WMCR96 71 0 0 0

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	Wood mouldings are only available in Butterscotch, Dusk, Polar and Sterling Gray

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMOC96 0.5 96"W X 1 1/4" H X 1/4" thick

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMCLEET .3 96W x 1 5/8D x 5/8H

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

WMcr96 0.5 96"L X 13/16"H X 1/2" thick
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Laminate Moulding 

MFOLCR96 140 140 140 140

MSC96 124 124 124 124

MSB296 168 168 168 168

MSB496 281 281 281 281

Moulding Full Overlay Crown

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MFOLCR96 1.0 96W x 1 3/4D x 1 3/4H

Moulding Shaker Crown

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MSC96 0.5 96W x 2 19/32D x 2H

Submoulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

MSB496

MSB296

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MSB296 0.5 96"W x 1/2"D x 2 1/2"H
MSB496 0.5 96"W x 1/2"D x 4 1/2"H

MFOLCR96

1 3/4"

3"

3/4"

MSC96

2"

2.5"

1/2"

13/16"

1 3/4"

2"

13/16"

1 3/4"

4"

1/2"

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Laminate Moulding 

Classic Crown Moulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MCC96 0.5 96W x 4 5/8D x 3 3/8H

Moulding Outside Corner

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

MOC96 SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MOC96 0.5 96"W x 3/4"D x 3/4"H x 1/4" thick

Cleet

MCLEET

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MCLEET 0.3 96W x 1 5/8D x 5/8H

3 3/4"

4 5/8"

MCC96

3/4"

3/4"

1 5/8"
5/8"

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MCV96 0.5 96"W x 4 7/16D x 2 7/8"H

MCV96 231 231 231 231

MCC96 211 211 211 211

MOC96 40 40 40 40

MCLEET 16 16 16 16

Cove Moulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

MCV96

4 7/16"

2 7/8"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Laminate Moulding

Batten Moulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

MB96 SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MB96 0.5 96"W x 1/4"D x 3/4"H

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

Straight Light Rail

MSLR96

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MSLR96 0.5 96W x 5/8"D x 2 1/8"H

MS96

Scribe Moulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MS96 0.5 96W x 1/4D x 3/4"H
3/4"

1/4"

3/4"

5/16"

1 3/4"

2 1/8"

13/16"

3/4"

1 1/2"

MQR96 45 45 45 45

MS96 19 19 19 19

MB96 27 27 27 27

MSLR96 349 349 349 349

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

Quarter Round Moulding

MQR96 SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MQR96 0.5 96"W x 3/4"D x 3/4"H

3/4"

3/4"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Laminate Moulding

MLR96 230 230 230 230

ME96 60 60 60 60

Basic Light Rail Moulding

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

MLR96

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

MLR96 0.5 96W x 5/8"D x 1 1/2"H

	All 96" mouldings will be supplied as 96" nominal
	All moulding is MDF laminate wrapped

Edge Moulding

ME96

SKU Estimated Cubes Size 

ME96 0.5 96W x 5/8D x 1 9/16H

1 1/2"

3/4"

44,43 [1,749]

1 1/2"

17/32"
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Accessories & Hardware 

	Comes complete with box and 
hardware for box & cabinet

	5/8" laminated MDF sides, 
front and back

	Roll trays field installed option 
only

R015 75

R018 77

R021 79

R024 82

H401 10

H402 14

H403 18

H404 23

H405 39

H406 14

Roll Out Tray 

RO15 - RO24

Milan

Alba

H406

H407 14

H408 29

H409 10

H410 12

H411 8

H415 8

H416 8

H412 12

H413 6

H414 12

PRODUCT CODE PricePRODUCT CODE Price Manchester

Carlisle

Zaila

Austin

Verso

Brezza

Jasper

H408

H409

H410

H412

H413

H414

H411 H415 H416

H402

H401

H403

H404

H405

Hardware Chart is located on page 65 for specific details

15", 18"
21", 24"

3 1/2"
H407
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Accessories

A

B

12"

96"

ET 13 13 13 13

TUKIT 38 38 38 38

HSS 104 104 104 104

SK1296 59 59 59 59

WDCSK24 39 39 39 39

WDCSK27 45 45 45 45

Edge Tape PVC

	3/4" PVC is available in all colors
	 Indicate color
	 Available in roll lengths of 25' only

Edge of heat shield 
should be flush with
front of door.

30"

1 3/4"

Heat Shield

Shelf Kit

Wall Diagonal Shelf Kits

HSS

SK1296

WDCSK24 - WDCSK27

	� Protects cabinet doors from excess oven heat discharged during oven cleaning process.
	Two heat shield strips per order
	� High temperature adhesive tape included.
	� Warranty will be void without properly installed heat shield.

	5/8" Thick Laminate 
	Shelf Kit is available in white only
	16 shelf clips included. If additional clips required order from SKU SC4

	5/8" Thick Laminate 
	Shelf Kit is available in white only
	4 shelf clips included. If additional clips required order from SKU SC4

17 3/8"

10 35/64"

17 3/8"

10 35/64"

6 27/64"

21 59/64"

16 5/64"

Touch Up Kit

	One pen, two fill sticks and one marker
	 Indicate color
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Accessories

Base Easy Reach Shelf Kits

Shelf Clips

Bumpers

Standard Soft Close Hinge

45 Degree Hinge

170 Degree Hinge

105 Degree Hinge

Wall Lift Up Hinge

BERSK36

	5/8" Thick Laminate 
	Shelf Kit is available in white only
	4 shelf clips included. If additional clips required order from SKU SC4

	Quantity pack of 4

	55 bumpers per order

	Pack of 2

	Used on Wall Diagonal Corner Cabinets
	Pack of 2
	Not available in soft close

	Used on Base Easy Reach Cabinets
	Pack of 2
	Not available in soft close

	Used on Base Corner Roto Cabinets
	Pack of 2
	Not available in soft close

	Used on Wall Lift Up Cabinets
	Pack of 2
	Not available in soft close

BERSK36 76 76 76 76

SC4 12 12 12 12

BP55 4 4 4 4

STDHIN 22 22 22 22

45HIN 17 17 17 17

170HIN 29 29 29 29

105HIN 28 28 28 28

WLUHIN 63 63 63 63

34.5"

19 53/64"

34.5"
20 53/64"

19 53/64"

23 5/32"23 5/32"
11 3/8" 11 3/8"
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Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4

Riva-Melamine 
Slab
• Smooth White

Ahni-Wood
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Pampas

Riva-Foil Slab
• Ash
• Ebony
• Java
• Moonglow
• Truffle

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Nightshade
• Putty
• Switchgrass

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Polar
• Sterling Gray

Riva-Melamine Slab
• Cityscape
• Haze
• Phantom

Riva-Foil Slab
• High Gloss White

Remy-Foil Shaker 
• Ash
• Java
• Moonglow

Rush-Wood Shaker
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• Ledgestone

Riva-Veneer Slab
• Butterscotch
• Dusk
• LedgestonePRODUCT CODE

Accessories

Base Drawer Epoxy Glide 
Set (20")

Base FX Undermount 
Soft Close Wood Drawer 
Glide Set

Lazy Susan Set

Wall Floating Shelf Bracket

Pan Washer Screws

Euro Screw Short

Low Root Screws

Nail Screws

Euro Screw Long

	 Include left and right glides for drawer and end panel (total of 4 pieces)

	 Include left and right glides for drawer and end panel (total of 4 pieces)

	 Includes 2 trays, pole and screws

	 Includes one bracket per order

	Used for installation of cabinets
	#8, 2 1/2" in length
	Pack of 50

	Pack of 50
	Used to install for short epoxy drawer glide

	Used to attach cabinet boxes together
	#8, 1" in length
	Pack of 50

	Pack of 50
	Used to install drawer glides to drawer box

	Pack of 50
	Used to install epoxy long drawer glide

VDS 19 19 19 19

VWDS 95 95 95 95

BCR 226 226 226 226

WCFS 212 212 212 212

PWS 19 19 19 19

LRS 15 15 15 15

ESDGSL 25 25 25 25

ESDGSS 22 22 22 22

NSDBS 18 18 18 18

BACK4896-SWH 18 18 18 18MDF Backing

	MDF Backing 48 x 96 x 3mm 1S - Smooth White
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Hardware Chart

Product Code Item Description Finish/Color Drill Center

H401 Knob 1 1/2" Satin Nickel N/A

H402 Pull 6 1/8" Satin Nickel 3 25/32"

H403 Pull 8 1/8" Satin Nickel 5 1/32"

H404 Pull 11 15/16" Satin Nickel 8 13/16"

H405 Pull 19 1/2" Satin Nickel 16 3/8"

H406 Pull 6 1/4" Satin Nickel 5 1/32"

H407 Pull 4 1/8" Polished Chrome 3 25/32"

H408 Pull 7 15/16" Polished Chrome 7 9/16"

H409 Knob 1 1/8" Satin Nickel N/A

H410 Knob 1 3/16" Satin Nickel N/A

H411 Knob 1 3/16" Satin Nickel N/A

H412 Pull 3 3/8" Satin Nickel 3"

H413 Pull 1 1/2" Satin Nickel N/A

H414 Pull 4 1/2" Satin Nickel 3 25/32"

H415 Knob 1 3/16" Oil Rubbed Bronze N/A

H416 Knob 1 3/16" Chrome N/A
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Notes



CUSTOMER SERVICE
urbanacs@masterbrand.com 
812-634-0561

urbanacabinets.com
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